Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000236084 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ROSSWAY SWAN TIERNEY BARRY LACEY & OLIVER, P.L.

Account Number : I20050000159 ; (772)231-4440 Phone

; (772)231-4430 Fax Number

90

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL FRONHOFER GRAMLICH LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	3
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

マ SALY AUG 14 2018

(((H18000236084 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Fronhofer Gramlich LLC

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kevin M. Barry

Rossway Swan Tierney Barry Lacey & Oliver, P.L.

(Firm/Company)

2101 Indian River Blvd., Suite 200

Vero Beach, FL 32960

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kevin M. Barry

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25,00 Piling Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION (((H18000236084 3)))
FOR
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	A	LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY		2
1.	The name of a limited liability of Fronhofer Gramlich LLC	company is			TALLED MARCH
2.	The Articles of Organization w	ere filed on 12/12/2013		and assigned	THE PARTY OF THE P
	document number L1300017212	25			Contraction of the
3.	The delayed effective date the confective date Note: If the date inserted in this blisted as the document's effective	cannot be prior to or more the clock does not meet the ap-	ian 90 days later than de plicable statutory filin	ite document is received	for filing) are will not be
4,	A description of occurrence tha 605,0707, Florida Statutes, (cop	at resulted in the limited by 605.0707 on back cov	liability company's er letter).	dissolution pursuan	nt to section
	The consent of all members.				
5.	If there are no members, enter tactivities and affairs:	the name and address of	the person appoints	ed to wind up the co	mpany's
					
6 .	Signature of an authorized per- ited above to wind up the compa	son or if there are no me my's activities and affair	mbers, the signature	e of the person appo	inted and
	Frallet		Frank L. Christy, Man		
	Signature		FIII	1004 11004	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

(((H18000236084 3)))

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Fronhofer Gramlich LLC	PO B T
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L13000172125	20 m
Date of dissolution was: Avaust 13, 2018	A S
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	0,
	amount P

Name, address and telephone number for claimant; amount of the claim; date the claim became due or the event upon which the claim is contingent; basis for the claim and identification of any agreements or documents upon which such claim is based.

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

c/o Rossway Swan Tierney Barry Lacey & Oliver, P.L				
ATTN: Kevin M. Barry	,			
2101 Indian River Blvd., Suite 200				
Vero Beach, FL 32960				

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Frank L. Christy, Manager Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signature of the Person Fing
---	------------------------------